Price List Effective 15t December 2025

Fertility Health Check

Not designed for those with fertility issues or seeking treatment.

Fertility Health Check — Includes Female bloods (AMH, P4), Female pelvic £506.08
Heterosexual couple ultrasound, basic semen analysis and results by letter
(no doctors appointment)
Fertility Health Check — Includes Female bloods (AMH, P4), Female pelvic £356.08
Female ultrasound and results by letter (no doctors
appointment)
Fertility Health Check — Male Includes basic semen analysis and results by letter £220
(no doctors appointment)
Pre-Treatment appointments, tests and screening
Medical Appointments
History appointment First appointment with a nurse £140
First medical appointment Appointment with a doctor to discuss result and plan | £140
any treatment
Follow up appointment Further appointments with a doctor (if required) £70

Individual Diagnostic/Screening Tests

Not all patients/treatments will require all tests. Please refer to our example document for

further information.

Cytomegalovirus (CMV) Blood test IgM and I1gG £68.64
Cytomegalovirus (CMV) Blood test PCR £40.04
Cystic fibrosis Blood test £211
Chromosome analysis Blood test £250
Anti-mullerian Hormone Blood test £28.04
(AMH)
Follicle Stimulating Hormone Blood test £28.04
(FSH)
Progesterone Blood test £28.04
Chlamydia Vaginal or urine swab £40.04
Blood group Blood test — required once if receiving donor £45
treatment
Thyroid Function (TSH) Blood test £28.04
Human T-lymphotropic virus Blood test £34.32
(HTLV) 1&2
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Semen analysis

Semen analysis - basic Basic £150
Semen analysis Includes anti-sperm antibodies (ASA). Required pre- £175
treatment
Semen analysis Includes swim up test £177
Semen analysis Includes swim up test and anti-sperm antibodies £1213
Anti-sperm antibody test Separate from basic semen analysis £45
Post vasectomy semen analysis £85
DNA Fragmentation test £360
Female scans/Procedures
Pelvic ultrasound scan — diagnostic, with a doctor £160
Pelvic ultrasound scan - monitoring £130
HyCoSy £550
Saline scan £450
Endometrial scratch £300
Fertility Treatments — IVF/ICSI and associated charges
Viral screening (each person) HIV, Hep B and Hep C £108.68
IVF Treatment * Includes all monitoring scans, Consents/reverification £4403
appointment, baseline scan nurse appointment, medical
fee, egg collection under sedation, laboratory work
including IVF, embryo transfer, time lapse incubation,
Blastocyst culture if recommended, HFEA fee, treatment
admin fee and pregnancy scan
*Does not include medication.
ICSI Treatment top up Pay the IVF treatment fee plus this ICSI fee £1300
Oestradiol monitoring bloods Up to 3 for total £28.54 (additional = £21.04 each) £28.54
Frozen embryo/blastocyst Includes all monitoring scan/s, reverification £1800
transfer * appointment, specialist nursing care, laboratory work
including thaw, embryo transfer, HFEA fee, treatment
admin fee and pregnancy scan.
PESA/TESA/TESE Includes procedure, scientist consultation and consent £2250
appointment, semen cryopreservation and 1 year’s
sperm storage
Initial cryopreservation Freezing and 1% year’s storage £550
Additional cryopreservation Freezing of embryos on different days £350
within same cycle
Annual storage charge 1 year’s storage for eggs, sperm or embryos £350
Egg Freeze/Vitrification Includes all monitoring scans, Consents/reverification £3911
appointment, baseline scan nurse appointment, egg
collection under sedation, laboratory work including
freezing, HFEA fee, treatment admin fee.
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Treatment with donor eggs

Non refundable booking fee

Administration charge

£711

Donated egg IVF **

Includes all monitoring scans,
Consents/reverification appointment, baseline scan
nurse appointment, medical fee, egg collection
under sedation, laboratory work including IVF,
embryo transfer, time lapse incubation, Blastocyst
culture if recommended, HFEA fee, treatment admin
fee and pregnancy scan

£5,778

*Please note there are additional charges to pay including donor screening, donor expenses
(up to £985), medication etc and you are advised to contact the clinic to discuss the cost

fully.

Fertility treatment — IUI/DIUI

IUI Initial nurse appointment only payable on first cycle £68

IUI — Natural cycle Includes medical fee, monitoring scan/s, nursing care, | £1003
laboratory work, pregnancy scan

IUl with Clomid Includes medical fee, monitoring scan/s, nursing care, | £1003
laboratory work, pregnancy scan
Does not include cost of medication

IUI with gonadotrophin Includes medical fee, monitoring scan/s, nursing care, | £1118
laboratory work, pregnancy scan

DIUI Initial nurse appointment | only payable on first cycle £106

DIUI — Natural cycle Includes monitoring scan/s, nursing care, laboratory £1043
work, pregnancy scan, HFEA fee

DIUI with Clomid Includes monitoring scan/s, nursing care, laboratory £1043
work, pregnancy scan, HFEA fee
Does not include cost of medication

DIUI with gonadotrophin Includes monitoring scan/s, nursing care, laboratory £1158
work, pregnancy scan, HFEA fee
Does not include cost of medication
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Additional charges

Administration charge

Administration is included in most of our treatment
packages. This would be charged for additional work,
cancellations of treatment prior to scheduling etc

£140

Nurse consultation

Most nurse consultations are included in our
treatment packages. The main exception would be for
a consents appointment for an Access patient or a
specially requested appointment.

£140

Scientific Consultation

A scientific follow up consultation is included in your
treatment package if needed.
Other appointments would be chargeable.

With Professor Kasraie — up to 30 minutes

With member of the scientific team

£140

£70

Embryos transfer out fee

Admin charge for transferring embryos to another
clinic. Courier fees are additional to this.

£300

Patients being treated elsewhere

We are under no obligation to provide services for patients being treated elsewhere either in the UK

or abroad and requests will be considered on a case by case basis. A consultation with a doctor is
required before any request will be considered by the clinic, and in paying for this there is no
guarantee your request will be accepted.

Doctors appointment To discuss requirements £140

Clinic Registration fee — new One off cost payable only by patients who have not £500

patients had treatment at our clinic in last 2 years, no matter
which service is requested

Administration fee One off cost payable only by patients who have been £140
treated at our clinic in last 2 years (instead of
registration fee), no matter which service is requested

Injection administration fee Fee for an injection, provided by yourself, to be £100
administered by one of our nurses

Cancellation charges

Administration fee Cancellation of IVF/ICSI treatment before treatment £140
slot is booked in our schedule

IVF/ICSI cancellation fee Cancellation of IVF/ICSI treatment after treatment slot | £525
is booked in our schedule

Frozen transfer cancellation Cancellation of IVF/ICSI treatment before or after £140

fee treatment slot is booked in our schedule

All appointments prior to cancellation must be paid for in full
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Refunds/Credits

Treatment abandoned before egg collection Refund of all elements of the package with the
exception of appointments already taken e.g.

scans. This is calculated on a case by case basis

Treatment abandoned after egg collection but before | Refund of transfer element only - £350
transfer / Failed fertilisation

For further information on pricing and worked examples of how much patients can expect to pay for
certain treatments please refer to our pricing and billing guide on our website
www.shropshireivf.nhs.uk
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